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TASSI DI ASSENZA E PRESENZE 

 

II SEMESTRE 2021 

 

 
 

SETTORE 

 

NUMERO 

DIPENDENTI 

 

GIORNI 

PRESENZA 

DOVUTI 

 

GIORNI 

ASSENZA 

PER 

FERIE 

 

GIORNI 

ASSENZA 

PER 

MALATTIA 

 

GIORNI 

ASSENZA 

PER 

ALTRI 

MOTIVI 

 

 

GIORNI 

ASSENZA 

TOTALE 

 

% 

ASSENZA 

PER 

FERIE 

 

% 

ASSENZA 

PER 

MALATTIA 

 

% 

ASSENZA 

PER 

ALTRI 

MOTIVI 

 

% 

ASSENZA 

 

% 

PRESENZA 

SERVIZI 

DEMOGRAFICI 

TRIBUTI 

SERVIZI 

AMMINISTRATIVI 

EDILIZIA PRIVATA 

 

 

1 

 

 

130 

 

 

20 

 

 

0 

 

 

0 

 

 

20 

 

 

15,38 

 

 

0 

 

 

0 

 

 

15,38 

 

 

84,62 

RAGIONERIA 

SEGRETERIA 

SERVIZI 

AMMINISTRATIVI 

EDILIZIA PUBBLICA 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

155 

 

 

35 

 

 

0 

 

 

0 

 

 

35 

 

 

22,58 

 

 

0 

 

 

0 

 

 

22,58 

 

 

77,42 

 


